losers Proofing for January 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on losers. losers website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 27th 18:00 Kempton |Notable 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -4.70 36
Speech
Lay 27th 17:30 Kempton [Silent Age 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -3.65 40.7
Lay 27th 16:18 Uttoxeter|Call Me Arthur 4.50 5.00 Win 9 4.75 44.35
Lay 26th 18:45 Alvesta 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 39.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 26th 19:30 Dundalk |Manhattan 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -21.75 34.85
Dreamer
Lay 26th 14:37 Lingfield |Warming 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 56.6
Lay 26th 12:52 Lingfield |Cervetto 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -7.40 51.85
Lay 25th 19:15 Sibyl Charm 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -12.75 59.25
Newcastle
Lay 25th 12:25 Pagliacci 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 72
Southwell
Lay 25th 15:00 Fortunate Man 2.25 5.00 Win 3 4.75 67.25
\Wetherby
Lay 25th 13:15 Torneo 1.67 5.00 Loss 1 -3.45 62.5
\Wetherby
Lay 25th 16:20 Crazierthandai 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 65.95
Huntingdon 5Y%
Lay 25th 13:25 Moon Chime 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.10 61.2
Huntingdon
Lay 25th 16:45 Call To Action 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -5.90 66.3
Newcastle
Lay 24th 19:30 Kempton [Miss Monte 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 72.2
Carlo
Lay 24th 18:30 Kempton [Native 1.83 5.00 Win 2 4.75 67.45
Approach
Lay 24th 14:15 Lingfield |[Galloping On 1.73 5.00 Win 2 4.75 62.7
Lay 24th 15:25 Lingfield |Different Breed 2.37 5.00 Loss 1 -6.90 57.95
Lay 23rd 19:00 Rock Opera 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -12.40 64.85
Southwell
Lay 23rd 18:30 Clipsham La 3.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 77.25
Southwell Habana
Lay 23rd 17:30 Rogue Raider 3.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 72.5
Southwell
Lay 23rd 17:00 Magna Vega 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 67.75
Southwell
Lay 23rd 15:55 Leicester|The Famous 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -6.10 63
Five
Lay 23rd 13:25 Newbury |Into The Park 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -15.00 69.1
Lay 23rd 12:50 Newbury |Fasol 2.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 84.1
Lay 22nd 17:30 Wee Fat Mac 4.33 5.00 Win 3 4.75 79.35
Newcastle
Lay 22nd 13:05 Warwick |Orchestra 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 74.6
Lay 22nd 16:10 Kempton |Unleash Hell 4.33 5.00 Win 2 4.75 69.85
Lay 22nd 15:00 Kempton |Cloud Cover 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -3.95 65.1
Lay 22nd 14:30 Kempton |Doves Of 3.25 5.00 Win 3 4.75 69.05
Peace
Lay 22nd 14:00 Kempton |Charlatan 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -11.75 64.3
Lay 22nd 13:30 Kempton |Aljezur 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 76.05
Lay 21st 20:15 Cabeza De 5.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 71.3
Chelmsford Llave
City
Lay 21st 18:15 Harry The 4.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 66.55
Chelmsford Haggler

City
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 21st 17:15 Ville Natale 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -3.40 61.8
Chelmsford
City
Lay 21st 15:00 Lingfield |L'homme 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -4.15 65.2
Presse
Lay 21st 13:50 Lingfield |Saint Segal 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 69.35
Lay 21st 13:15 Lingfield [Matata 3.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 64.6
Lay 20th 20:30 Monsieur 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 59.85
Wolverhampto |Fantaisie
n
Lay 20th 19:30 Footsy 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 55.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 20th 18:30 English Spirit 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -8.15 50.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 19th 18:45 Moon Flight 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 58.5
Newcastle
Lay 19th 18:15 Camacho Star 3.25 5.00 Win 6 4,75 53.75
Newcastle
Lay 19th 15:55 Hissyaan 4.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 49
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 19th 15:25 Fast Affair 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 44.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 19th 14:15 Al Farabi 3.25 5.00 Win 4 4.75 39.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 19th 13:05 Kodebreaker 4.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 34.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 17th 18:30 Kempton |Gaiden 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 30
Lay 17th 17:30 Kempton [Admirable Lad 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -13.15 25.25
Lay 17th 14:20 Himawari 3.75 5.00 Win 4 4.75 38.4
Newcastle
Lay 17th 13:45 Stintino Sunset 3.75 5.00 Win 3 4.75 33.65
Newcastle
Lay 17th 13:10 Luna Effect 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 28.9
Newcastle
Lay 16th 16:25 Marcello Si 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 24.15
Newcastle
Lay 16th 14:30 Pagliacci 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 194
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 16th 14:00 Taxiing 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -8.50 14.65
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 16th 17:10 Dundalk |Tarsus 3.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 23.15
Lay 16th 15:25 Dundalk |Gregorina 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 18.4
Lay 16th 13:05 Dundalk |Moab 4.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 13.65
Lay 15th 17:30 It's Not Risky 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -8.60 8.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 15th 17:00 Neptune 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 17.5
Wolverhampto [Legend
n
Lay 15th 16:30 Big Narstie 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -5.40 22.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 15th 15:20 Lingfield [Night On Earth 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 27.9
Lay 15th 14:50 Lingfield |Via Blanca 4.00 5.00 Win U 4.75 23.15
Lay 11th 12:10 Catterick |Brucio 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -18.85 18.4
Lay 11th 12:55 Sunny Street 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 37.25
Southwell
Lay 11th 11:20 Bradman 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -1.95 325
Southwell
Lay 10th 19:00 Kempton |Wait And Hope 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -11.55 34.45
Lay 10th 18:00 Kempton|Laura's Breeze 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 46




Type Date Course Selection Stake Total

Lay 10th 15:20 Leicester|Inspiratrice 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 41.25

Lay 10th 14:00 Cruz Control 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 36.5
Doncaster

Lay 10th 19:30 Kempton |Popcorn Magic 2.00 5.00 Win PU 4,75 31.75

Lay 10th 18:30 Kempton |El Cordobes 2.20 5.00 Loss 1 -6.40 27

Lay 10th 14:15 Leicester|Hunter Legend 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 33.4

Lay 10th 13:40 Leicester|Parikarma 2.25 5.00 Loss 1 -8.05 28.65

Lay 10th 12:50 Personal 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -6.35 36.7
Doncaster Ambition

Lay 9th 13:40 Market |Check The 3.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 43.05
Rasen Score

Lay 9th 13:10 Market |Autumn Return 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 38.3
Rasen

Lay 9th 18:30 Jacques 2.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 33.55
Southwell Cartier

Lay 9th 15:45 Market |Yellow Jacket 3.25 5.00 Win 5 4.75 28.8
Rasen

Lay 8th 17:00 Pallas Lord 2.75 5.00 Loss 1 -9.95 24.05
Newcastle

Lay 8th 16:30 Berrygate 4.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 34
Newcastle

Lay 8th 15:55 Greenwich 2.75 5.00 Win 11 4.75 29.25
Newcastle

Lay 8th 15:20 Brunello 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -6.85 24.5
Newcastle Breeze

Lay 8th 15:30 Taunton |Regatta De 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -7.20 31.35

Blanc

Lay 8th 18:30 Margot Robbie 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 38.55
Newcastle

Lay 8th 16:30 Mattella 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 33.8
Newcastle

Lay 8th 14:25 Taunton |Keep Running 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -6.80 29.05

Lay 8th 13:25 Taunton |Joyeuse 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -30.95 35.85

Lay 8th 12:55 Taunton |Insurrection 1.80 5.00 Win 3 4,75 66.8

Lay 8th 19:00 The Caltonian 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -4.10 62.05
Newcastle

Lay 8th 17:30 Desert Raider 2.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 66.15
Newcastle

Lay 7th 17:30 Dream Of 2.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 61.4
\Wolverhampto |Hope
n

Lay 7th 13:45 Classic Anthem 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 56.65
Plumpton

Lay 7th 13:15 Authorised 2.37 5.00 Win 3 4.75 51.9
Plumpton Speed

Lay 6th 18:15 Kempton |Lessay 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 47.15

Lay 6th 17:45 Kempton |Fire Demon 2.37 5.00 Loss 1 -7.65 42.4

Lay 6th 17:15 Kempton |Ultramarine 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -14.00 50.05

Lay 6th 17:00 Cephalus 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 64.05
Southwell

Lay 6th 12:55 Fresh Kiss 5.00 5.00 Win R 4,75 59.3
\Wincanton

Lay 6th 12:20 Lord Of 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -4.25 54.55
\Wincanton Thunder

Lay 6th 13:40 Two Auld Pals 2.20 5.00 Win 2 4,75 58.8
Newcastle

Lay 6th 12:30 Gardener 2.37 5.00 Win ] 4,75 54.05
Newcastle

Lay 5th 13:35 Ludlow |Royal Way 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.60 49.3

Lay 5th 12:25 Ludlow |Love Tree 2.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 54.9

Lay 5th 12:45 Moves Like 4.20 5.00 Win PU 4.75 50.15
Musselburgh  |Monty

Lay 5th 14:57 Katar 4.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 45.4
Southwell

Lay 5th 13:47 Freds Mate 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 40.65
Southwell

Lay 5th 12:37 Character 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -2.90 35.9
Southwell Testing




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 5th 11:32 Jackson Street 3.25 5.00 Win 3 4.75 38.8
Southwell
Lay 5th 19:00 The 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -5.10 34.05
Wolverhampto (Craftymaster
n
Lay 5th 18:30 Footsy 2.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 39.15
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 5th 17:30 Influence 2.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 34.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 5th 15:55 Ludlow |Bellas Bridge 3.13 5.00 Loss 1 -11.25 29.65
Lay 5th 14:10 Ludlow |Saint Davy 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -6.30 40.9
Lay 4th 14:45 Lingdfield |See That 2.25 5.00 Win 2 4.75 47.2
Storm
Lay 4th 15:28 Hereford |Hill Of Tara 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -4.10 42.45
Lay 4th 13:58 Hereford [Melusine De 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 46.55
Pail
Lay 4th 13:28 Hereford |Maasai Mara 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 41.8
Lay 3rd 17:30 Kempton |Arts Of War 2.88 5.00 Win 6 4,75 37.05
Lay 2nd 18:30 Le Geyt 3.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 32.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 2nd 17:00 Reformed 4.33 5.00 Win 5 4,75 27.55
Wolverhampto [Character
n
Lay 2nd 18:00 Elusive Tiger 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -10.10 22.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 2nd 17:30 Marisitta 3.75 5.00 Win 6 4.75 32.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 2nd 15:45 Ayr Fia Fuinidh 2.88 5.00 Win 2 4,75 28.15
Lay 2nd 20:30 Hill Station 2.88 5.00 Win 6 4.75 23.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 2nd 19:00 Intervention 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 18.65
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 2nd 15:15 Ayr Joshua Des 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -3.40 13.9
Flos
Lay 2nd 14:15 Ayr Aubis Walk 3.50 5.00 Win PU 4.75 17.3
Lay 2nd 12:45 Ayr Esprit Du 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -3.15 12.55
Potier
Lay 2nd 15:30 For Gina 2.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 15.7
Fakenham Cancelled
Lay 2nd 15:00 El Jefe 2.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 15.7
Fakenham Cancelled
Lay 2nd 14:30 My Gift To You 2.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 15.7
Fakenham Cancelled
Lay 2nd 13:00 Just Gino 3.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 15.7
Fakenham Cancelled
Lay 1st 14:30 Catterick |Jimmy Chou 2.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 15.7
Pecos Aa
Lay 1st 13:55 Catterick |Ideal Du Tabert 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 10.95
Lay 1st 12:45 Catterick |Hawkseye 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 6.2
View
Lay 1st 12:35 Teorie 1.44 5.00 Win 4 4.75 1.45
Musselburgh
Lay 1st 15:39 Catterick |Abbeyhill 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -13.85 -3.3
Lay 1st 15:05 Catterick |Event Of Sivola 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 10.55
Lay 1st 13:20 Catterick |Restandbethan 7.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 5.8
kful
Lay 1st 14:55 Euchan Falls 4.50 5.00 Win 5 4,75 1.05
Musselburgh
Lay 1st 15:55 Exeter |Joyau Allen 1.73 5.00 Loss 1 -3.70 -3.7

Unless specified elsewhere:




¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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